
W I S C O N S I N

L a k e
M i c h i g a n

Lake

Cook

McHenry

Zion

Palatine

Mundelein

Schaumburg

Hoffman Estates

Rolling Meadows

McHenry

90

94

290

294

12

1420

41

45

19

1518

17

12

11

16
14 1-7

9-10
13

8

0 40 Miles20

Congressional District

County

8

Lake

nationalatlas.govnationalatlas.govTM

Illinois (19 Districts)

Congressional District 8


